Form_10_EH_LED 02/19 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide  example: EH14L-32L-450-NW-G2-AR1-2-120-DD-BK
Prefix
 –
Number
of LEDs
 –
Drive

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output 2,3
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output 2,3
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-32L-450-NW-G2-x 32 450 4000 47 5256 B1-U0-G1 111 5037 B1-U0-G1 106 5203 B1-U0-G1 110 5141 B3-U0-G1 108
EH14L-32L-900-NW-G2-x 32 900 4000 96 9331 B2-U0-G2 98 8942 B2-U0-G2 93 9236 B2-U0-G2 97 9126 B4-U0-G2 95
EH14L-48L-700-NW-G2-x 48 700 4000 110 11448 B2-U0-G2 104 10971 B2-U0-G2 100 11332 B2-U0-G2 103 11197 B4-U0-G2 102
EH19L-48L-900-NW-G2-x 48 900 4000 144 14334 B3-U0-G2 100 13840 B2-U0-G2 96 14008 B2-U0-G2 97 14269 B4-U0-G2 99
EH19L-96L-560-NW-G2-x 96 560 4000 171 19274 B3-U0-G2 113 18610 B3-U0-G3 109 18836 B3-U0-G3 110 19187 B5-U0-G3 112
EH19L-96L-650-NW-G2-x 96 650 4000 199 21852 B3-U0-G3 110 21099 B3-U0-G3 106 21355 B3-U0-G3 108 21753 B5-U0-G3 110
1.  Wattage may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature. Wattage shown
is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.
2.  Values shown are for luminaires without the DL options. Contact outdoorlighting.applications@signify.com if any
approximate estimates are required for design purposes.